	STATE OF OREGON, ss. Volm93 Page 9946
- rs: 2° 11	County of Klamath
193 HINY 5 PH 3 14	Filed for record at request of: Aspen Title co
61037	5th day of <u>May</u> A.D.,
ASOEI	
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	in Vol County Clean
그는 것 같은 말 물로 들었다. 그는 것 같은 것 같	By Doulant frame Deputy.
25 Main Street (Iamath Falls, Oregon 97601 503) 884-5137	Fee, \$10.00
ATC Coll #25 DEED	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
1022aanua	r Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: 1986 Recorded : November 25, 1986 21849
The undersigned as Trustee or Successon	1986 Recorded : November 25, 1965
The undersigned : November 24 Dated	, 1986 Book : M86 Page : 21849
68667	가 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 같이 있는 것이다.
Fee Number : Klamath	
County Of	busband and wife
State Of : Oregon	Stringer and Connie J. Stringer, husband and wife
Trustor	the full rights
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE	& ESCROW, INC.
Daniel G. R	& ESCROW, INC. Reid and Margaret E. Reid, husband and wife with full rights ship under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- e been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the end interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Beneficiary of survivol	under said Trust Deed, a written todas under said Trust Deed, a written todas under said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received from the Deed have	Reld and reacting that the oblight ship under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the oblight under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the oblight under said Trustee(s) under said Deed and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
parties entities	에는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것은 것이 있는 것 같은 것 같
of trust.	
. May 5, 199	ASPEN TITLE " ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL A
Date	Byllidelie
	같은 사람들은 가지 않는 것 이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있다. 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것
State Of Oregon	
	A I Potterior who being
May 5, 192	MANU & Manager Starte & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation
Personally appeared	the Assistant Secretary of the Assistant Secreta
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the and that said instrument was s	the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporate igned on behalf of said corporation by authority OFFICIAL SEAL to be its voluntary act and deed.
and that said said instrument acknowledged said instrument	MY COMMISSION EXAMPLES DEC 17.
and that said said instrument acknowledged said instrument	TO DE 113 MY COMMISSION EXAMPLES DEC 17.
and that sale acknowledged said instrument AND WHEN RECORDED MA Richard M. and Con	AIL TO Before Me: MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. Notary Public for Oregon 12-17-95 (S
and that said said instrument acknowledged said instrument	AIL TO Before Me: MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. Notary Public for Oregon 12-17-95 (S
and that sale acknowledged said instrument AND WHEN RECORDED MA Richard M. and Con	AIL TO Before Me: MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC 17. Notary Public for Oregon 12-17-95 (S